STARTERS

SWEET SPICY SHRIMPS
prawns in a crispy mustard sauce served with honey,
vinegar, chili sauce and spring onion

BUFFALO WINGS
chicken wings served with honey mustard sauce

MONSTER PLATTER

served with snail, chicken wings, gizzard, yam chips,
black olive, spring roll ,samosa & beef ball

CARNIVOROUS PLATTER
served with Turkey, Chicken Gizzard & Goat meat

BBQ BEEF KEBAB
Grilled beef kebab stick with vegetable

FRITTO MISTO
fresh calamari & prawns, pan flavoured and deep - fried
served with tartar sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS
Grilled chicken wings marinated in suya blend and
serverd with yoghurt dip

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
fried chicken strips in teriyaki sauce & sesame seeds

SAUTEED CALAMARI
strips calamari with vegetable and soy sauce

SEA FOOD SOUP
mixture of prawns and calamari in a broth

CHICKEN CORN SOUP
choped chicken in creamy corn soup
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STARTERS BLACKWO OD

GRILLS AND BAR

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
PEPPERED BEEF

3500

3500

4500

ASUN e
PEPPERD SNAIL 14000
SMALL CHOPS 4500
GOATMEAT PEPPER SOUP 8000
CATFISH PEPPER SOUP 12000
CROCKER FISH PEPPER SOUP R
ASSORTED PEPPER SOUP o
GIZZDODO

mixture of fried gizzard and plantain in pepper sauce 5000
& vegetable

NIGERIAN SALAD

sliced Tomatoes, Carrot, Lettuce, Cabbage, Sweet Corn, Egg
& Mayonnaise

3000

8000
PEPPER GOAT MEAT


3500

3500

4500

8000

14000

4500

8000 

12000
  
12500


5000


5000



3000


8000
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BREAKFAST oW
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BLACKWOOD

GRILLS AND BAR

MAIN COURSE

CUSTARD & MILK PR

OATMEAL & MILK

STIR-FRY SPAGHETTI 4000
Spaghetti, Soy sauce serverd with Veggies & Boiled or fried Egg

3000

TUNA SANDWICH 4000
Sliced Bread wit Tuna Moixed in Mayonnaise

SUNNYSIDE UP EGG & TOAST 3000
Sunnyside up fried Egg served with toast Bread

OMLET EGG & TOAST 3000

PANCAKE WITH SAUSAGE OR EGG

Pancake served with fried Egg or Grilled Sausage 5200
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Egg, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes, Bacon and Toast Bread 6500
YAM & EGG 4500
Fried Yam or Boled Yam served with Egg sauce

PLANTAIN & EGG 4500
Fried or Boiled Egg with Egg sauce

SCAMBLED EGG & PLANTAIN OR TOAST BREAD 25808 -- 4000

Scramble fried Egg served with fried Plantain or Toast Bread


3000

3000


4000


4000


3000


3000


3500


6500


4500


4500


4000
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CHICKEN/ TURKEY

CHICKEN

BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN
Fried chicken serverd in pepper sauce

BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN
with basmatic rice

GRILLED CHICKEN
250g grilled chicken breast served with our homemade
garlic herb butter

GRILLED CHICKEN
with basmatic rice

CHICKEN FILLET MIGNON
250g grill chicken breast served with our pepper com sauce

CHICKEN FILLET MIGNON
with basmatic rice

PEANUT AND CASHEW CHICKEN
250g grilled chicken served in a creamy peanut butter sauce

PEANUT AND CASHEW CHICKEN
with basmatic rice

BLACKWOOD CRIPSY CHICKEN
250g grilled chicken mixed in Flour and Egg

BLACKWOOD CRIPSY CHICKEN
with basmatic rice

PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
served with french fries
PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
with basmatic rice

TURKEY
BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY

BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY
with basmatic rice

SO ]

ow

o
BLACKWOOD

GRILLS AND BAR
6000
10800
6000
11000
9800
11800
6000
11800

6000

10800

8000

11000

6500

12000

All food are served with side orders of either chips,

lof rice

umifeﬁce,blaglléwmglrice,ﬁwd
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CHICKEN/ TURKEY

BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN
without side oder

BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY
without side oder

PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
without side oder

PEPPER GIZZARD
without side oder
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GRILLS ANMD BAR

6000

6500
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4000
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STEAK oczo
BLACKWOOD
GRILLS AND BAR

GRILL STEAK 14000
250g grill steak served with black pepper sauce
GRILL STEAK 14000
with basmati stir fry rice
STEAK BORDELAISE =08
250g grill steak served with red wine sauce

14000
STEAK BORDELAISE
with basmati stir fry rice
BLACKWOOD STEAK ROYALE LECE0
250g grill steak served with creamy mustard mushroom &
white wine

14000
BLACKWOOD STEAK ROYALE

with basmati stir fry rice

All food are served with side orders of either chips,
white rice, blackwood rice, fried rice or
jollof rice.


14000


14000


14000


14000



14000



14000
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BLACKWOOD
GRILLS AND BAR
FISH
CHILI GRILLED FISH 10000
250g grilled fillet fish served in a spicy ftomato sauce or tarter sauce
CHILI GRILLED FISH 12000

with basmati rice

CRISPY FISH BATTER
250g fillet fish in batter sauce

CRISPY FISH BATTER 13800
with basmatic rice

9800

PRAWNS

BBQ JUMBO PRAWNS 24000
Grilled full Jumbo prawns served off-shell with a delicate garlic batte

BBQ JUMBO PRAWNS

with basmatic rice 24000

PEPPER JUMBO PRAWNS 23000
full jumbo prawns served with spicy tomato sauce
PEPPER JUMBO PRAWNS 24000

with basmatic rice

SHRIMPS

SHRIMPS AND VEGETABLE STIR FRY 9000
served with brown sauce

SHRIMPS AND VEGETABLE STIR FRY 15000
with basmatic rice

All food are served with side orders of either chips,
white rice, blackwood rice, fried rice or
jollof rice.
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SEA FO0T 020
BLACKWOOD

GRILLS AND BAR

FRIED PEPPER CROAKER FISH 15000
Croaker fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce

FRIED PEPPER CROAKER FISH 15000
with basmati stir fry rice

FRIED PEPPER CAT FISH YT
Cat fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce

FRIED PEPPER CAT FISH 15000

with basmati stir fry rice

BBQ CROAKER FISH 14500
whole Croacker fish grill

BBQ CROAKER FISH
with basmati stir fry rice

BBQ CAT FISH
whole Cat fish grill 14000

15500

BBQ CAT FISH 15500
with basmati stir fry rice
FRIED PEPPER TILAPIA FISH 15000

Tilapia fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce

FRIED PEPPER TILAPIA FISH

with basmati stir fry rice 16500
BBQ TILAPIA FISH

whole Tilapia fish grill 16000
BBQ TILAPIA FISH s

with basmati stir fry rice

All food are served with side orders of either chips,
mashed potato, whiiembjudmood rice, fried rice or
rice.



WRAP / BURGER / oW
SANDMWICH BLACKWO OD

GRILLS AND BAR

WRAP

CHICHEN WRAP 8500
Tortilla, mayonnaise, chicken, onions, green pepper ,fomatoes
and cabbage

BEEF WRAP
Tortilla, mayonnaise, beef, onions, green pepper fomatoes
and cabbage

9500

BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
BEEF BURGER ®%

10500

DOUBLE DECKER BURGER 14000

SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH 11000
Chicken, Mayonaise, egg, pickles, slice cheese Tomatoes & Lettuce

TUNA SANDWICH 8500
Tuna, Mayonaise, onions & bread



Era

SALAD ) PASTAZ DESSERT oW
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BLACKWOOD
GRILLS AMD BAR
SALAD
SHRIMPS CAESAR SALAD
grilled shrimps, creamy Caesar sauce, garlic, whipping 6500
cream lettuce and toast bread
CLASSIC CHICKEN SALAD 6500

lettuce, chicken, parmesan cheese, egg and crouton

NIGERIAN SALAD
Sliced Tomatoes, Carrot, Lettuce, Cabbage, Sweet Corn , Egg 6500
& Mayonnaise

PASTA
SEA FOOD SPAGHETTI 9500
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 7500
PENNE ARABIATA 8000
SINGAPORE NOODLES 9500
SPAGHETTI REMINI 8500
SPAGETTI POMODORO 8000
NOODLES AND EGG 4000
JOLLOF SPAGHETTI 4500
SEA FOOD PENNE 9800
STIR FRIED SPAGHETTI WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN SAUSAGE 2000
JOLLOF SPAGHETTI WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN SAUSAGE 8500
DESSERT / ICE CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM 000
5000

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 5000
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BLACKWOOD
GRILLS AND BAR

MAIN COURSE

COUNTRY RICE 6500

with Locust Beans, Pomo, Dryfish, Pepper, Palmoil, Pumpkin(Ugu)

COUNTRY RICE with chicken 10800

COUNTRY RICE with Turkey a0

COUNTRY RICE with Beef 9500

COUNTRY RICE with Catfish =

10000
COUNTRY RICE with Croaker

YAM AND EGG -



OGO

ow

NATIONAL s
BLACKWOOD
GRILLS AND BAR
MAIN COURSE
SEA FOOD OKRO with Croaker Fish 12500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Catfish 12500

SEA FOOD OKRO with Goat meat 12500

SEA FOOD OKRO with Turkey
SEA FOOD OKRO with Chicken
SEA FOOD OKRO with Beef

13500
12500

10000

OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Croaker .

OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Catfish 8000
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Goat meat 8000
O0GBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Turkey gos
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Chicken 8000

0GBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO /EGUSI/ EDIKAIKONG with Beef Y

All food are served with side orders of either
Eba, Semo, Wheat, Poundo Yam or Amala


          12500

          12500

          12500

          13500

          12500

          10000




          8000

          8000

          8000

          8700

          8000
 
          6500



EXTRA PORTIONS

YAM CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

JOLLOF RICE

WHITE RICE

BASMATI STIR FRY RICE
BASMATI WHITE RICE
COLESLAW

FRIED RICE
BLACKWOOD RICE
NATIONAL CROAKER FISH
NATIONAL CATFISH
EXTRA EGG
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BLACKWOOD

GRILLS AND BAR

3000
3500
4500
3000
6500
3000
2500
3000

3500

6000
5500

1500



