STARTERS



SWEET SPICY SHRIMPS prawns in a crispy mustard sauce served with honey, vinegar, chili sauce and spring onion	6000
BUFFALO WINGS chicken wings served with honey mustard sauce	4500
MONSTER PLATTER served with snail, chicken wings, gizzard, yam chips, black olive, spring roll ,samosa & beef ball	21000
CARNIVOROUS PLATTER served with Turkey, Chicken Gizzard & Goat meat	24000
BBQ BEEF KEBAB Grilled beef kebab stick with vegetable	5000
FRITTO MISTO fresh calamari & prawns, pan flavoured and deep - fried served with tartar sauce	8200
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS Grilled chicken wings marinated in suya blend and serverd with yoghurt dip	4500
TERIYAKI CHICKEN fried chicken strips in teriyaki sauce & sesame seeds	6000
SAUTEED CALAMARI strips calamari with vegetable and soy sauce	11500
SEA FOOD SOUP mixture of prawns and calamari in a broth	7000
CHICKEN CORN SOUP choped chicken in creamy corn soup	6000

STARTERS



VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	3500
PEPPERED BEEF	3500
ASUN	4500
	8000
PEPPERD SNAIL	14000
SMALL CHOPS	4500
GOATMEAT PEPPER SOUP	8000
CATFISH PEPPER SOUP	12000
CROCKER FISH PEPPER SOUP	12500
ASSORTED PEPPER SOUP	5000
GIZZDODO mixture of fried gizzard and plantain in pepper sauce & vegetable	5000
NIGERIAN SALAD sliced Tomatoes, Carrot, Lettuce, Cabbage, Sweet Corn, Egg & Mayonnaise	3000
PEPPER GOAT MEAT	8000

BREAKFAST



MAIN COURSE

CUSTARD & MILK	3000
OATMEAL & MILK	3000
STIR-FRY SPAGHETTI Spaghetti, Soy sauce serverd with Veggies & Boiled or fried Egg	4000
TUNA SANDWICH Sliced Bread wit Tuna Moixed in Mayonnaise	4000
SUNNYSIDE UP EGG & TOAST Sunnyside up fried Egg served with toast Bread	3000
OMLET EGG & TOAST	3000
PANCAKE WITH SAUSAGE OR EGG Pancake served with fried Egg or Grilled Sausage	3500
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Egg, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes, Bacon and Toast Bread	6500
YAM & EGG Fried Yam or Boled Yam served with Egg sauce	4500
PLANTAIN & EGG Fried or Boiled Egg with Egg sauce	4500
SCAMBLED EGG & PLANTAIN OR TOAST BREAD 2000 Scramble fried Egg served with fried Plantain or Toast Bread	4000

CHICKEN / TURKEY



CHICKEN	
BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN	6000
Fried chicken serverd in pepper sauce	
BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN with basmatic rice	10800
GRILLED CHICKEN 250g grilled chicken breast served with our homemade garlic herb butter	6000
GRILLED CHICKEN with basmatic rice	11000
CHICKEN FILLET MIGNON 250g grill chicken breast served with our pepper com sauce	9800
CHICKEN FILLET MIGNON with basmatic rice	11800
PEANUT AND CASHEW CHICKEN 250g grilled chicken served in a creamy peanut butter sauce	6000
PEANUT AND CASHEW CHICKEN with basmatic rice	11800
BLACKWOOD CRIPSY CHICKEN 250g grilled chicken mixed in Flour and Egg	6000
BLACKWOOD CRIPSY CHICKEN with basmatic rice	10800
PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS served with french fries	8000
PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS with basmatic rice	11000
TURKEY	THE STATE OF
BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY	6500
BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY with basmatic rice	12000

All food are served with side orders of either chips, white rice, blackwood rice, fried rice or jollof rice.

CH9CKEN/TURKEY



BLACKWOOD PEPPER CHICKEN without side oder	6000
BLACKWOOD PEPPER TURKEY without side oder	6500
PEPPER CHICKENWINGS without side oder	4500
PEPPER GIZZARD without side oder	4000

STEAK



GRILL STEAK 250g grill steak served with black pepper sauce	14000
GRILL STEAK with basmati stir fry rice	14000
STEAK BORDELAISE 250g grill steak served with red wine sauce	14000
STEAK BORDELAISE with basmati stir fry rice	14000
BLACKWOOD STEAK ROYALE 250g grill steak served with creamy mustard mushroom & white wine	14000
BLACKWOOD STEAK ROYALE with basmati stir fry rice	14000

SEA FOOD



CHILI GRILLED FISH 250g grilled fillet fish served in a spicy tomato sauce or tarter sauce	10000
CHILI GRILLED FISH with basmati rice	12000
CRISPY FISH BATTER 250g fillet fish in batter sauce	9800
CRISPY FISH BATTER with basmatic rice	13800
PRAWNS	
BBQ JUMBO PRAWNS Grilled full Jumbo prawns served off-shell with a delicate garlic batte	24000
BBQ JUMBO PRAWNS with basmatic rice	24000
PEPPER JUMBO PRAWNS full jumbo prawns served with spicy tomato sauce	23000
PEPPER JUMBO PRAWNS with basmatic rice	24000
SHRIMPS	
SHRIMPS AND VEGETABLE STIR FRY served with brown sauce	9000
SHRIMPS AND VEGETABLE STIR FRY with basmatic rice	15000

All food are served with side orders of either chips, white rice, blackwood rice, fried rice or jollof rice.

SEA FOOD



FRIED PEPPER CROAKER FISH Croaker fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce	15000
FRIED PEPPER CROAKER FISH with basmati stir fry rice	15000
FRIED PEPPER CAT FISH Cat fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce	14000
FRIED PEPPER CAT FISH with basmati stir fry rice	15000
BBQ CROAKER FISH whole Croacker fish griLl	14500
BBQ CROAKER FISH with basmati stir fry rice	15500
BBQ CAT FISH whole Cat fish grilL	14000
BBQ CAT FISH with basmati stir fry rice	15500
FRIED PEPPER TILAPIA FISH Tilapia fish cut into pieces in pepper sauce	15000
FRIED PEPPER TILAPIA FISH with basmati stir fry rice	16500
BBQ TILAPIA FISH whole Tilapia fish grilL	16000
BBQ TILAPIA FISH with basmati stir fry rice	16500

WRAP/BURGER/ SANDWICH

Tuna, Mayonaise, onions & bread



WRAP	
CHICHEN WRAP Tortilla, mayonnaise, chicken, onions, green pepper ,tomatoes and cabbage	8500
BEEF WRAP Tortilla, mayonnaise, beef, onions, green pepper ,tomatoes and cabbage	9500
BURGER	
CHICKEN BURGER	10500
BEEF BURGER	9500
DOUBLE DECKER BURGER	14000
SANDWICH	
CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, Mayonaise, egg, pickles, slice cheese Tomatoes & Lettuce	11000
TUNA SANDWICH	8500

SALAD / PASTA& DESSERT



SALAD

SHRIMPS CAESAR SALAD grilled shrimps, creamy Caesar sauce, garlic, whipping cream lettuce and toast bread	6500
CLASSIC CHICKEN SALAD lettuce, chicken, parmesan cheese, egg and crouton	6500
NIGERIAN SALAD Sliced Tomatoes, Carrot, Lettuce, Cabbage, Sweet Corn , Egg & Mayonnaise	6500
PASTA	
SEA FOOD SPAGHETTI	9500
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	7500
PENNE ARABIATA	8000
SINGAPORE NOODLES	9500
SPAGHETTI REMINI	8500
SPAGETTI POMODORO	8000
NOODLES AND EGG	4000
JOLLOF SPAGHETTI	4500
SEA FOOD PENNE	9800
STIR FRIED SPAGHETTI WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN SAUSAGE	7000
JOLLOF SPAGHETTI WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN SAUSAGE	8500
DESSERT / ICE CREAM	
VANILLA ICE CREAM	5000
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	5000
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	5000

NATOONAL



MAIN COURSE

COUNTRY RICE with Locust Beans, Pomo, Dryfish, Pepper, Palmoil, Pumpkin(Ugu)	6500
COUNTRY RICE with chicken	10800
COUNTRY RICE with Turkey	11500
COUNTRY RICE with Beef	9500
COUNTRY RICE with Catfish	9500
COUNTRY RICE with Croaker	10000
YAM AND EGG	4500

NATIONAL



MAIN COURSE

SEA FOOD OKRO with Croaker Fish	12500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Catfish	12500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Goat meat	12500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Turkey	13500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Chicken	12500
SEA FOOD OKRO with Beef	10000
0GBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Croaker	8000
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Catfish	8000
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Goat meat	8000
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Turkey	8700
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Chicken	8000
OGBONO / AFANG / EFORIRO / EGUSI / EDIKAIKONG with Beef	6500

EXTRA PORTIONS



YAM CHIPS	3000
FRENCH FRIES	3500
JOLLOF RICE	4500
WHITE RICE	3000
BASMATI STIR FRY RICE	6500
BASMATI WHITE RICE	3000
COLESLAW	2500
FRIED RICE	3000
BLACKWOOD RICE	3500
NATIONAL CROAKER FISH	6000
NATIONAL CATFISH	5500
EXTRA EGG	1500